Specifications

Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:
Series:
Structure:
Inch:

Ply Rating:
Load index:
Speed index:
Specification:
TL/TT:
40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Outer Diameter (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):

Load (kg) @ Speed (km/h):
Weight (kg):

33/12.5R15
108Q
Sahara MT2
CST

PCR

33

12.5

R

15

6PR

108

Q

POR

TL

357
6933882597327
TLO0018600

Technical details

10

2.5
828.1
15.7
1000
28.333



